Women's Sabre
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Limbach, Anna
Vloka, Caroline
Diedro, Essane
Diedro, Loweye
Roberts, Samantha
Shin, Robin
Wieczorek, Martyna
Tannous, Alexandra

Rosenbauer, Chelsea

Whalen, Christie
Lee, Kara

Speer, Audrey
Messinger, Zoe
Oliver, Maddie
Schneeweiss, Maria
Tringa, Elena
Kozminsky, Molly
Verzino, Lisa
Levitt, Hayley
Curry, Olivia
Yang, Beverly
Gross, Samantha
Schieffer, Brooke
Danly, Sara
Leval, Jackie
Hisey, Julia
Smith Emmily
Persson, Erika
Melnick, Jillian
Rattray, McKellen
Innes-Gold, Sara
Seah, Brenda
Wright, Dania
Schweger, Zsofia
Bratt, Tracy
Hayes, Rachel
Cebello, Lauren
Smith, Brianna
Yuen, Monica
Gilboa, Michal
Tsui, Grace
Castro, Magdalene
Sperling, Rebecca
Kessler, Brahna
Konno, Kathleen

St. Johns 40.000
Harvard 37.439
Columbia 33.303
Columbia 35.001
Columbia 37.127
MIT 23.981
St. Johns 27.822
St. Johns 28.232
Boston College 19.735
Brown 18.621
Harvard 25.563
Cornell 21.166
Brandeis 18.349
Yale 25.173
Boston College 14.148
Sacred Heart 22.750
MIT 19.128
NYU 22.333
Harvard 19.792
Boston College 18.916
Cornell 25.015
Brown 16.929
Vassar 14.775
Tufts 11.143
NYU 18.211
Tufts 12.015
Brandeis 9.468
NYU 15.810
Hunter 10.586
Cornell 8.615
Tufts 4.565
Yale 8.828
Wellesley 3.826
Wellesley 4.973
Vassar 5.365
Yale 8.501
Sacred Heart 7.039
Tufts 7.224
Hunter 3.645
Yeshiva 0.968
CCNY 1.971
CCNY 1.029
Yeshiva 1.218
Yeshiva 0.808
Vassar 3.046
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37.333
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21.333
14.667
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6.667
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10.667

9.333

5.333

4.000
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100.000
94.772
91.969
88.335
82.460
79.981
78.489
76.232
74.401
70.621
68.230
65.166
65.016
63.840
63.482
62.750
60.462
59.667
55.792
53.582
53.015
47.596
46.775
44.476
43.544
42.681
37.468
35.810
34.586
31.281
25.898
23.494
22.493
22.307
21.365
20.501
20.373
13.890
12.978
11.635
11.304

6.363
5.218
4.808
4.380




